®®
7
CHARLESTON
1229BP - 1229CH - 1229R3 - 1229R5 - 1230BP - 1230CH - 1230R3 - 1230R5
1237BP - 1237CH - 1237R3 - 1237R5 - 1238BP - 1238CH - 1238R3 - 1238R5
Post Top
1230BP
H: 43 1/2”

PHOTOMETRIC DATA
PRODUCT VISUAL INDEX
Order Example:
HPS   1230BP   BLK    PP   100   120   83  10
5 Wattage / Socket
6 Voltage
7 Optics
8 Photoeye
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1237BP
H: 44 1/2”
W: 18 1/4”
EPA:  3.26
Fitter: 3” I.D.
1230BP
H: 43 1/2”
W: 18 1/4”
EPA:  3.26
Fitter: 3” I.D.
1230CH
1230R3
1230R5
H: 43 1/2”
W: 18 1/4”
EPA:  3.26
Fitter: 3” I.D.
1237CH
1237R3
1237R5
H: 44 1/2”
W: 18 1/4”
EPA:  3.26
Fitter: 3” I.D.
1238BP
H: 44 1/2”
W: 18 1/4”
EPA:  3.26
Fitter: 3” I.D.
1238CH
1238R3
1238R5
H: 44 1/2”
W: 18 1/4”
EPA:  3.26
Fitter: 3” I.D.
1229CH
1229R3
1229R5
H: 43 1/2”
W: 18 1/4”
EPA:  3.26
Fitter: 3” I.D.
1229BP
H: 43 1/2”
W: 18 1/4”
EPA:  3.26
Fitter: 3” I.D.
Solid Roof
Solid Roof Solid Roof
Solid Roof
10'    11'    12'    13'   14'
1.4    1.2    1.0    .86   .73
Mtg.Ht.(ft.)
Correction factor
Mounting height multiplier for isolux.
0 21 3 4 5
.10
.20